
OHHS CLUBS AND ACTIVITIES

Oak Hills High School prides itself on offering a wide variety of clubs and activities to meet the interests of all
students. Each organization is moderated by a faculty or adult advisor appointed by the school administration. To
find information about any club or activity, please contact the advisor directly.

Click here for the descriptions of our clubs.

Club Name Advisor(s) Email(s)
American Sign Language Club and
Honor Society

Susan Docherman
Abby Schroeder

dochterman_s@ohlsd.org
schroeder_a2@ohlsd.org

Anime Club Dan Couch couch_d@ohlsd.org
Art Club Steve Groh groh_s@ohlsd.org
Baking Club Jenny Meyer meyer_j2@ohlsd.org
Bagpiper Club William Frank billfrank30@gmail.com
Band Kevin Sweatman sweatman_k@ohlsd.org
Book Club Alison Cucchetti cucchetti_a@ohlsd.org
Choir Amy Thompson thompson_a@ohlsd.org

Class of 2024 Activities
Alyssa Payne
Jen Mansu

payne_a@ohlsd.org
mansu_j@ohlsd.org

Class of 2025 Activities
Brooks Klosterman
Madison Caiarelli

klosterman_b@ohlsd.org
caiarelli_m@ohlsd.org

Class of 2026 Activities
Ryan Ihrig
Kimberly Brassfield

ihrig_r@ohlsd.org
brassfield_k@ohlsd.org

Class of 2027 Activities
Liz Firsich
Katie Jacobs

firsich_e@ohlsd.org
jacobs_k@ohlsd.org

Color Guard Madison Bintz oakhillscg@gmail.com
Culture Club Ann Ryan ryan_a@ohlsd.org

DJ Club & Music Technology
Jim Green
Cassie Stevens

green_j@ohlsd.org
stevens_c2@ohlsd.org

Drama & Thespian Club Maria Palassis palassis_m@ohlsd.org
Esports Tim Bradrick bradrick_t@ohlsd.org
Fellowship of Christian Athletes (FCA) Gary Hornsby hornsby_g@ohlsd.org
French Club and Honor Society Meghan Sullivan sullivan_m@ohlsd.org
Future Healthcare Professionals Beth Ludwig ludwig_e@ohlsd.org
German Club and Honor Society Rogar Schneider schneider_r@ohlsd.org
German Exchange Program
(not affiliated with the district) Rogar Schneider ohhs_dgf@yahoo.com

History Club
Bob Klotz
Madison Caiarelli

Klotz_b@ohlsd.org
caiarelli_m@ohlsd.org

Key Club Maria Palassis palassis_m@ohlsd.org
Majorettes Jill Ryland ryland5@fuse.net
Matscots Amanda Biser biser_a@ohlsd.org
Minecraft Club Liz Kelly kelly_e@ohlsd.org
National Art Honor Society Jamie Schorsch schorsch_j@ohlsd.org
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National Honor Society
Kyle Funk
Allison Papathanas

funk_k@ohlsd.org
papathanas_a@ohlsd.org

Oakettes Dance & Drill Team

Maggie Calhoun
Olivia Schunk
Courtney Vaive

oakettes@gmail.com
vaive_c@ohlsd.org

Oakette Juniors Drill Team

Kelly Wendling
Lauren McCarthy
Gwen Hilvert

ohjuniorsdance@gmail.com

Outdoor Club Jim Wandsnider wandsnider_j@ohlsd.org
Peer Mediation Club Angie Ray ray_a@ohlsd.org
Peer Partners Club Chris Hoferer hoferer_c@ohlsd.org

Robotics Club

Jon Fether
Brad Murphy
Cynthia Spires

fether_j@ohlsd.org
murphy_b@ohlsd.org
spires_c@ohlsd.org

Sexuality and Gender Alliance (SAGA) Kat Steel steel_k@ohlsd.org
Smash Club Dan Couch couch_d@ohlsd.org
Spanish Club and Honor Society Jami Woy woy_j@ohlsd.org

Student Council
Dennis Martin
Alan Cocklin

martin_d@ohlsd.org
cocklin_a@ohlsd.org

The Tartan Newspaper Courtney Vaive vaive_c@ohlsd.org
Tri-M Music Honor Society Amy Thompson thompson_a@ohlsd.org

Yearbook
Morgan Meyer
Erin Ward

meyer_m@ohlsd.org
ward_e@ohlsd.org
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